



VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

Address : 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-22/20 Autobay
S(417883)

Reg No: 201828067M

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: NO 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Telephone: 64193000 Fax: Email:

Make/ Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE ELITE

Date: 10.12.2020

Chassis No : KMHD841CMLU997449

Vehicle No: SMP7353Y

Date/Time of Accide 02.12.2020/1650

Date of Reg: 12.10.2019

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BOOTLID <i>Denkd.</i>	1	\$ 1,853.60		\$ 1,853.60
2	REAR BOOTLID INNER LOCK <i>Denkd.</i>	1	\$ 185.70		\$ 185.70
3	REAR BOOTLID SMARTKEY ANTENNA <i>cauld</i>	1	\$ 197.50		\$ 197.50
4	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>Denkd</i>	1	\$ 235.60		\$ 235.60
5	REAR BOOTLID LATCH <i>Denkd</i>	1	\$ 38.50		\$ 38.50
6	REAR BOOTLID LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 95.20		\$ 95.20
7	REAR BOOTLID "AVANTE" EMBLEM <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 85.60		\$ 85.60
8	REAR BOOTLID "ELITE" EMBLEM	1	\$ 86.30		\$ 86.30
9	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS <i>cauld</i>	2	\$ 98.70		\$ 197.40
10	REAR BOOTLID LAMPS <i>cauld</i>	2	\$ 687.20		\$ 1,374.40
11	REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>it</i>	1	\$ 165.30		\$ 165.30
12	REAR BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA <i>He new</i>	1	\$ 582.60		\$ 582.60
13	REAR WINSCREEN <i>He new</i>	1	\$ 652.30		\$ 652.30
14	REAR WINSCREEN SEAL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 82.50		\$ 82.50
15	END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 657.80		\$ 657.80
16	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Denkd</i>	1	\$ 175.90		\$ 175.90
17	END PANEL BOOT RELEASE ANTENNA <i>cauld</i>	1	\$ 185.90		\$ 185.90
18	TAILAMPS <i>LH cut, RH cauld</i>	2	\$ 1,089.60		\$ 2,179.20
19	TAILAMPS PANEL <i>RH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 245.60		\$ 491.20
20	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 659.49	<i>AS9</i>	\$ 659.49
21	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 98.50		\$ 98.50
22	REAR BLINDSPOT RADAR SENSOR <i>RH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 1,245.80		\$ 2,491.60
23	REAR BUMPER LOWER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 496.30		\$ 496.30
24	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 197.80		\$ 197.80
25	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH <i>tom</i>	1	\$ 156.30		\$ 156.30
26	REAR BUMPER RETAINERS <i>New</i>	2	\$ 85.90		\$ 171.80
27	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>LH cauld, RH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 268.90		\$ 537.80
28	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 398.70	<i>295</i>	\$ 398.70
29	REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS(BOTTOM) <i>ex</i>	3	\$ 76.80	<i>60</i>	\$ 230.40
30	REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS(TOP) <i>2yd</i>	2	\$ 76.80	<i>20</i>	\$ 153.60
31	REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS METAL <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 198.80		\$ 397.60

32	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH torn	2	\$ 238.70		\$ 238.70 477.40
33	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER new	1	\$ 98.20		\$ X 98.20
34	REAR FENDER RH Distorted	2	\$ 1,895.60		\$ 1895.60 791.20
35	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING RH torn	1	\$ 165.90		\$ 165.90
36	REAR FENDER AIR DUCTS RH Distorted	2	\$ 98.50		\$ 98.50 197.00
37	REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL RH Distorted	1	\$ 1,458.90		\$ 1,458.90
38	REAR MUDFLAPS RH Repld	2	\$ 98.70		\$ 98.70 197.40
→ 39 repeat	REAR BLIND SPOT RADAR SENSORS repeat	2	\$ 1,245.30		\$ X 2,490.60
40	SIDE ROCKER PANEL Repld	1	\$ 1,854.90		\$ X 1,854.90
41	REAR DOOR Repld	2	\$ 1,785.90		\$ X 3,571.80
42	REAR DOOR STICKERS new	3	\$ 85.60		\$ + 256.80
43	REAR DOOR OUTER CHROME MOLDING new	2	\$ 185.60		\$ + 371.20
44	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE new	1	\$ 175.20		\$ X 175.20
45	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER new	1	\$ 58.90		\$ + 58.90
46	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM 2	1	\$ 685.20		\$ + 685.20
47	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK new	1	\$ 345.80		\$ X 345.80
48	REAR DOOR LATCH	1	\$ 54.80		\$ + 54.80
49	REAR SILENCER BOX Distorted	1	\$ 756.20		\$ 756.20
50	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING torn	2	\$ 85.70		\$ 85.70 171.40
51	REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD coupled	1	\$ 145.20		\$ 145.20
52	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD coupled	1	\$ 397.80		\$ 397.80
53	SPARE TYRE PANEL Distorted	1	\$ 798.60		\$ 798.60
54	SPARE TYRE SPONGE TOOL BOX coupled	1	\$ 325.10		\$ 325.10
55	SPARE TYRE WHEEL NUT Repld	1	\$ 75.20		\$ 75.20
56	REAR AXLE Bent	1	\$ 1,385.90		\$ 1,385.90
57	REAR ABSORBERS RH Bent	2	\$ 398.60		\$ 398.60 797.20
58	REAR ABSORBERS STOPPER RH Repld	2	\$ 65.80		\$ 65.80 131.60
59	REAR ABSORBERS MOUNTING RH Repld	2	\$ 165.20		\$ 165.20 330.40
60	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING RH Repld	2	\$ 498.50		\$ 498.50 997.00
61	FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	\$ 785.80	474.90	\$ 785.80
62	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER missing	1	\$ 65.90		\$ 65.90
63	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH coupled	1	\$ 69.70		\$ 69.70
64	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET coupled	2	\$ 98.60		\$ 197.20
65	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP coupled	2	\$ 165.80		\$ 331.60
66	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER new	2	\$ 86.90		\$ 173.80
67	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE 2	2	\$ 125.80		\$ + 251.60
68	FRONT BUMPER SIDE STRIP new	2	\$ 92.60		\$ + 185.20
69	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER	2	\$ 98.60		\$ + 197.20
70	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP new	1	\$ 265.20		\$ + 265.20
71	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE coupled	1	\$ 1,248.60	628.60	\$ 628.60 1,248.60
72	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER new	1	\$ 356.80		\$ X 356.80
73	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE coupled	1	\$ 225.60	110.70	\$ 110.70 225.60
74	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER new	1	\$ 175.20		\$ + 175.20
75	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Distorted	1	\$ 589.50		\$ 589.50
76	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER STRIP new	1	\$ 82.60		\$ + 82.60
77	FRONT BUMPER RADIATOR GRILLE Repld	1	\$ 798.50		\$ 798.50
78	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH coupled	1	\$ 225.80		\$ 225.80
79	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL new	1	\$ 985.30		\$ X 985.30
80	FRONT BONNET Distorted	1	\$ 1,915.60	1751	\$ 1751 1,915.60
81	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK new	1	\$ 325.20		\$ X 325.20
82	FRONT CONDENSER Bent	1	\$ 526.80		\$ 526.80
83	FRONT RADIATOR new	1	\$ 685.20		\$ X 685.20
84	FRONT WASHER TANK 2nd	1	\$ 125.80		\$ X 125.80
85	FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR new	1	\$ 89.50		\$ X 89.50
86	FRONT HEADLAMP coupled	2	\$ 3,034.90		\$ 6,069.80

87	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$	98.60		\$ x 197.20
88	FRONT FENDER <i>Rgr</i>	2	\$	785.90		\$ x 1,571.80
89	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$	187.50		\$ x 375.00
Total List Price Cost						\$ 57,168.19
						\$ 45,734.55

32447.30
25957.84

PARTS DISCOUNT 20%

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REVERSE SENSORS <i>Rgrd</i>	1 SET	\$ 250.00		\$ 250.00 250.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>inst</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
4	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 10.00 30.00
5	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
6	TAILAMPS CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 40.00 60.00
7	END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 60.00 80.00
8	WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 80.00		\$ 60.00 80.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 30.00 60.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00		\$ 20.00 60.00
11	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 60.00
12	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00
13	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
14	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ x 30.00
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 790.00

670

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE,BEAT ,WELD , REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 3,200.00
	2400
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 3,000.00
	2000
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 150 200.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON THE REAR TAILAMPS	\$ 30 150.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON THE FRONT HEADLAMPS	\$ 30 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT & REPLACE REAR SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLLING	\$ 60 180.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	\$ 100 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REAR FENDER REPLACEMENT	\$ 80 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT/REAR CAR SEATS FOR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL REPLACEMENT	\$ 150 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT/ REPLACE SUPPORT PANEL AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$ 120 150.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ X 120.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT AND REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ 80 150.00
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING TO THE AFFECTED AREAS	\$ X 180.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 60 150.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 2,180.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 54,904.55

5380

Adrian Lj
L/S 10/12/20

21 Days.

Supplementary: 3689.36

Total: 35697.20

L/S: 28.5K.

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allan@casgarage.sg



SUPPLEMENTARY

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS PTE LTD

Make/ Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE ELITE

Date: 14.12.2020

Chassis No : KMHD841CMLU997449

Vehicle No: SMP 7353Y

Date of Reg. 12.10.2019

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	LIST PRICE
1	Boot Lid Outer Handle <i>new</i>	1		\$ + 197.00
2	Boot Lid Hinges <i>best</i>	2	\$ 135.60	\$ ✓ 271.20
3	Boot Lid "H" Emblem <i>new</i>	1		\$ + 98.70
4	Rear Blind Spot Sensor Wiring Harness <i>snapped</i>	1		\$ ✓ 356.30
5	Rear Chassis Frame Member RH <i>best</i>	1		\$ ✓ 785.30
6	Center Exhaust Pipe <i>new best</i>	1		\$ ✓ 1,082.00
7	Center Exhaust Pipe Mountings <i>new</i>	2	\$ 79.20	\$ + 158.40
8	Spare Tyre Rim <i>new</i>	1		\$ + 845.00
9	Rear Floor Side Panel RH <i>Pisheed</i>	1		\$ ✓ 243.70
10	Fuel Tank <i>Deeded</i>	1		\$ ✓ 798.20
11	Floor Wiring Assy <i>new</i>	1		\$ + 2,107.00

\$ 6,942.80

Less 20%

\$ 1,388.56

\$ 5,554.24

1	Spare Tyre <i>new</i>	1		\$ 380.00
---	-----------------------	---	--	-----------

SN X

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

TO REMOVE/ REPLACE CENTER EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 120.00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER	\$ 600.00
TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST.	\$ 150.00
TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	\$ 400.00

*80
400
+ 80
+ 300*

Total Others Cost

GRAND TOTAL \$ 7,204.24

860

*Admin
21/12/20.*

Supplementary: 3689.36

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171

Email: allan@casgarage.sg